StarTech.

StarTech.com UCC-3M-10G-USB-CABLE USB-kaapeli USB 3.2 Gen 2
(3.1 Gen 2) USB C musta

Tuotemerkki : StarTech.com

Tuotekoodi: UCC-3M-10G-USB-CABLE

Tuotteen nimi : UCC-3M-10G-USB-CABLE

StarTech.com UCC-3M-10G-USB-CABLE. Johdon pituus: 3 m. Liitin 1: USB C, Liitin 2: USB C, USB-versio:
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2), Suurin tiedonsiirtonopeus: 10 Gbit/s, Liittimien kontaktipinnoite: Nikkeli,

Tuotteen vari: musta

Ominaisuudet

USB-versio *

Liitin 1 *

Liitin 2 *

Liittimen 1 sukupuoli *
Liittimen 2 sukupuoli *
Liittimen 1 muoto
Liittimen 2 muoto
AWG-koko

Liittimien kontaktipinnoite
Kaapelivaipan materiaali
Kaapelin suojaus
Tiedonsiirron enimmaisnopeus
Suurin tiedonsiirtonopeus
Tuotteen vari *

Plug & Play -yhteensopiva
USB Power Delivery

USB Power Delivery asti

USB Type-C DisplayPort Alternate

Mode

DisplayPort versio
Enimmaiserottelutarkkuus
Suurin paivitystaajuus
HDR-tuettu

Korkeadynaaminen teknologia-alue

(HDR)

USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2)
USB C

USB C

Uros

Uros

Suora

Suora

29

Nikkeli
Polyvinyylikloridi (PVC)
Alumiini mylar folio
10000 Mbit/s

10 Gbit/s

musta

“~

1.4

7680 x 4320 pikselia
240 Hz

J

High Dynamic Range 10 (HDR10)

Ominaisuudet

HDCP

HDCP versio

Paino ja mitat

Johdon pituus *

Kaapelin halkaisija

Paino

Pakkaustiedot
Pakkauksen leveys
Pakkauksen syvyys
Pakkauksen korkeus
Pakkauksen paino
Pakkauksen sisalto
Lukumaara per pakkaus *
Kestavyys

Kestavan kehityksen mukainen
Ymparistoolosuhteet
Kayttélampétila (T-T)
Varastointilampétila
Logistiikkatiedot

Maara per tuotepakkaus
Tukkupakkauksen leveys
Tuotepakkauksen pituus
Tukkupakkauksen korkeus

Muut ominaisuudet

Vaatimustenmukaisuustodistukset

3m
6,2 mm
400 g

190 mm
210 mm
32 mm
195¢

1 kpl

0-45°C
-10-70°C

50 kpl

500 mm
320 mm
210 mm

RoHS
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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