StarTech.com UCC-3M-10G-USB-CABLE USB-kaapeli USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2) USB C musta

Tuotemerkki : StarTech.com

Tuotekoodi: UCC-3M-10G-USB-CABLE

Tuotteen nimi : UCC-3M-10G-USB-CABLE

StarTech.com UCC-3M-10G-USB-CABLE. Johdon pituus: 3 m. Liitin 1: USB C, Liitin 2: USB C, USB-versio: USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2), Suurin tiedonsiirtonopeus: 10 Gbit/s, Liittimien kontaktipinnoite: Nikkeli, Tuotteen väri: musta





Features		Features	
USB version * Connector 1 *	USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2) USB C	HDCP HDCP version	✓ 2.2
Connector 1 * Connector 2 * Connector 1 gender * Connector 2 gender * Connector 2 form factor Connector 2 form factor AWG wire size Connector contacts plating Cable jacket material Cable shielding Maximum data transfer rate Maximum data transfer rate Product colour * Plug and Play USB Power Delivery (USB PD) USB Power Delivery up to USB Type-C DisplayPort Alternate Mode DisplayPort version Maximum refresh rate High Dynamic Range (HDR) supported High Dynamic Range (HDR)	USB C Male Male Straight Straight 29 Nickel Polyvinyl chloride (PVC) Aluminum mylar foil 10000 Mbit/s 10 Gbit/s Black ✓ Í 10 Gbit/s Black ✓ I 1.4 7680 x 4320 pixels 240 Hz ✓ High Dynamic Range 10 (HDR10)	Weight & dimensionsCable length *Cable diameterWeightPackaging dataPackage widthPackage depthPackage heightPackage weightPackage weightPackaging contentQuantity per pack *SustainabilitySustainability complianceOperating temperature (T-T)Storage temperatur	3 m 6.2 mm 400 g 190 mm 210 mm 32 mm 195 g 1 pc(s) ↓ 0 - 45 °C -10 - 70 °C 50 pc(s) 500 mm 320 mm
		Master (outer) case height Other features	210 mm

Compliance certificates

RoHS





065030895842

0065030895842

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.